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Declaration
I\S]g. Particular Yes/No Promoteg 211(1)(111 If’romoter “ il;})li)ilcder Non Pr}())lli(l)it:r- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 llzztp}i:ratrl;ei;ij:s Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
_ Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of st e Sharcholding as a % | each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
St Category & Name of sharéhol ders ey pi paid-up | underlying (VID) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Total as
: the Shareholders (1) up equity equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights a % of
(IIT) shares . AV)+H(V)+ o Total
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) VI) As a % of :
€ held (V) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) s 349532 349532 54.61 349532 349532 | 54.61
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 349532 349532 54.61 349532 349532 | 54.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 349532 349532 54.61 349532 349532 | 54.61
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 13195 13195 2.06 13195 13195 |2.06
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(® holding nominal share | |, ¢ 267188 267188 4175 267188 267188 | 41.75
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@) (NRIs) 4 470 470 0.07 470 470 0.07
() Bodies Corporate 15 2256 2256 0.35 2256 2256 [0.35
(m) Any Other (specify) 35 7359 7359 1.15 7359 7359 1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1323 290468 290468 45.39 290468 290468 | 45.39
Total Public
Sharcholding 1323 290468 290468 45.39 290468 290468 | 45.39
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) : '
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1326 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1326 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of Underlying T Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares " 5 shares (XII) Number of
Shares " Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares
Underlying " convertible securities (as a (X111) -
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa o As a %
e g ~ : 7 f total a8z | form(XIV) sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2R o | of total ul ul u
(a) (VIHX) As a % @) Shares @) | Soees category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.61 349532
Sub-Total
54.61 349532
@A)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
54.61 349532
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
63) 2.06 13195 0 0 0
() 41.75 231673 0 0 0
1) 0.07 470 0 0 0
) 0.35 2256 0 0 0
(m) 1.15 7359 0 0 0
Sub-Total
45.39 254953 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 45.39 254953 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 604485
)T"tal (52008 100 604485
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPAL AGRAWAL .

SHYAM AGRAWAL

SANJAY GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABAPAS5324Q

ADCPAS5534E

AGUPG5933G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116617

116458

116457

349532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

116617

116458

116457

349532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.22

18.2

18.2

54.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

116617

116458

116457

349532

Class eg:y

Total

116617

116458

116457

349532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.22

18.2

18.2

54.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.22

54.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116617 116458 116457 349532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEKA DIPAK
SHAH

RHEA DIPAK
SHAH

RAJASEKHAR
GUTTIKONDA

PRITI
KRISHNAGOPAL
CHANDAK

BHAVIN
RAMAKANT
SARAIYA

MITA DIPAK
SHAH

RAHUL
RAMESH
FOFALIA

PAN (II)

BJHPS9598G

BJHPS9599H

AGFPG9440D

ABAPC7535M

AAKPSI1144F

AFBPS1012A

AAMPF3392G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6550

8550

11353

11905

7292

15500

9047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

6550

8550

11353

11905

7292

15500

9047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.77

1.86

1.14

2.42

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6550

8550

11353

11905

7292

15500

9047

Class egy

Total

6550

8550

11353

11905

7292

15500

9047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.77

1.86

2.42

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.77

1.86

1.14

2.42

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in 6550 8550 11353 11905 7292 15500 9047
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70197

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

70197

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70197

Class eg:y

Total

70197

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

70197
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0

13 0of 16 01/02/2023, 06:18 pm



Firefox

14 of 16

file://///Server-pc/h/K-Office/CLIENTS/OTHERS/ACROW/BSE/FY%...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

32

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

7233

7359

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

100

7233

7359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25

100

7233

7359

Class eg:y

Total

25

100

7233

7359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 , 5 100 7233 7359
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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