General information about company							
Scrip code	513149						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE950D01012						
Name of the company	Acrow India Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spec	ified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)		Number of Voting Rights held is class of securities (IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
(11)	(IV)	(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	349532			349532	54.61	349532		349532	54.61
(B)	Public	1323	290468			290468	45.39	290468		290468	45.39
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1326	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

			Tabla	I Summora	Statement hol	dina	of speci	fied (socuriti	ne			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I) shareholde (II)			Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.61					349532			
(B)	Public				45.39					254953	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					604485	0	0	0

			NI C	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Prome	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	349532			349532	54.61	349532		349532	54.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	349532			349532	54.61	349532		349532	54.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	349532			349532	54.61	349532		349532	54.61
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Publi	ic shareholder				-		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	13195			13195	2.06	13195		13195	2.06
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1268	267188			267188	41.75	267188		267188	41.75
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	470			470	0.07	470		470	0.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	2256			2256	0.35	2256		2256	0.35
(m)	Any Other (specify)	35	7359			7359	1.15	7359		7359	1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1323	290468			290468	45.39	290468		290468	45.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1323	290468			290468	45.39	290468		290468	45.39
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non P	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1326	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

							N.T.	1 6				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				54.61					349532			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				54.61					349532			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.61					349532			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(f)				2.06					13195	0	0	0
(g)				41.75					231673	0	0	0
(i)				0.07					470	0	0	0
(1)				0.35					2256	0	0	0
(m)				1.15					7359	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				45.39					254953	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.39					254953	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					604485			
Total (A+B+C				100					604485			

7 of 16

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	d Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOPAL AGRAWAL .	SHYAM AGRAWAL	SANJAY GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABAPA5324Q	ADCPA5534E	AGUPG5933G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116617	116458	116457	349532
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	116617	116458	116457	349532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.22	18.2	18.2	54.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg:X	116617	116458	116457	349532
Class eg:y				
Total	116617	116458	116457	349532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.22	18.2	18.2	54.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.22	18.2	18.2	54.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
N	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	T		

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116617	116458	116457	349532
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Indiv	iduals - i.Indivi	dual shareholder	s holding nominal sha	re capital up to Rs	s. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEKA DIPAK SHAH	RHEA DIPAK SHAH	RAJASEKHAR GUTTIKONDA	PRITI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK	BHAVIN RAMAKANT SARAIYA	MITA DIPAK SHAH	RAHUL RAMESH FOFALIA
PAN (II)	BJHPS9598G	ВЈНРЅ9599Н	AGFPG9440D	ABAPC7535M	AAKPS1144F	AFBPS1012A	AAMPF3392G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6550	8550	11353	11905	7292	15500	9047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6550	8550	11353	11905	7292	15500	9047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.34	1.77	1.86	1.14	2.42	1.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	6550	8550	11353	11905	7292	15500	9047
Class eg:y							
Total	6550	8550	11353	11905	7292	15500	9047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.34	1.77	1.86	1.14	2.42	1.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.34	1.77	1.86	1.14	2.42	1.41
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•				
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6550	8550	11353	11905	7292	15500	9047
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70197
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	70197
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	70197
Class eg:y	
Total	70197
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	70197

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	LLP	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	32	35		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25	100	1	7233	7359		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	25	100	1	7233	7359		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0	1.13	1.15		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	25	100	1	7233	7359		
Class eg:y							
Total	25	100	1	7233	7359		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	0	1.13	1.15		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0	1.13	1.15		

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25	100	1	7233	7359			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			